Fl
oo
d
lig
h
ts
54
CAT NO. IP RATING LUMENS WATTAGE PACK QTY
EFLD10B40P IP54 800 10W 10
EFLD20B40P IP54 1600 20W 10
EFLD30B40P IP54 2400 30W 5
EFLD50B40P IP54 4000 50W 5
• Domestic	floodlight	suitable	for	residential	applications
• Die-cast aluminium housing
• Supplied	with	fixing	bracket
• Adjustable PIR, with settings, available
Eco Slimline Floodlights
25,000
HOURS
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE
 2
WARRANTY
year
standard
CAT NO. IP RATING LUMENS WATTAGE PACK QTY
EFLD10B40 IP65 800 10W 10
EFLD20B40 IP65 1600 20W 10
EFLD30B40 IP65 2400 30W 5
EFLD50B40 IP65 4000 50W 5
EFLD100B40 IP65 7500 100W 5
EFLD150B40 IP65 11250 150W 2
EFLD200B40 IP65 15000 200W 2
Eco Slimline Floodlights
Eco Slimline Floodlights with PIR
52mm114mm
114mm
Simple Installation
High impact housing
for increased durability
Tempered
frosted glass
High	efficiency,
long life LED chips
Corrosion
resistant, die-cast
aluminium housing
120˚
PIR DETECTION
RANGE10m